1
  Industrial PoE Media Converter     PIMC202-GS
 2-port 10/100/1000M Base-T (x) PoE + 1-port Gigabit SFP
 Features
 Support 2-port 10/100/1000Base-TX and 1-port Gigabit SFP
 Support IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3af/at, store and forward
 Compatible with both IEEE802.3at(30W) and IEEE802.3af(15.4W)

 Application
 Order information
Model NO. Description
PIMC201  1-port 10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE + 1-port 1000Base-FX, DC48V
PIMC201-GS 1-port 10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE + 1-port Gigabit SFP, DC48V
PIMC202 2-port 10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE + 1-port 1000Base-FX ,DC48V
PIMC202-GS 2-port 10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE + 1-port Gigabit SFP, DC48V
 Packing List
 Industrial PoE Media Converter (plus terminal block) ×1
 User manual ⅹ 1
 Certificate of quality ⅹ 1